OutBack reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
Copyright © 2019 OutBack Power. All Rights Reserved. OutBack is a registered trademark of Alpha Technologies Services, Inc.
Features:
• For use in FLEXware PV combiners with high
voltage systems
• DIN rail mount fuse holders with #8 AWG set
screw compression terminals
• Touch-safe design, not rated for load make or
load break usage
High Voltage DC Fuses
System Components and Accessories
Preliminary specifications are subject to change. 980-0067-01-00 REV A
Model Description Current Rating Voltage Rating Width (in/mm)
OBF-6-600VDC Fuse 6A 600VDC —
OBF-10-600VDC Fuse 10A 600VDC —
OBF-15-600VDC Fuse 15A 600VDC —
OBFH-30-600VDC-DIN Fuse holder 30A 600VDC 0.7/ 18
FUSE-15-600VDC/10 Carton of (10) fuses 15A 600VDC —
FH-30-1000VDC-DIN Fuse holder 30A 1000VDC 0.7/ 18
High Voltage DC Fuses Specifications 02/2019